
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Blunt - (1338980) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.74 595 H 28/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

1:01.07 557 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Co Sund'land 2

1:01.08 556 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 3

1:01.37 548 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Co Sund'land 2

1:01.52 544 H 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:01.68 540 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

1:01.94 533 H 17/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Co Sund'land 3

1:01.98 532 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:01.99 532 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:01.99 532 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Co Sund'land 2

1:02.25 526 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:02.91 509 H 11/06/24 City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:03.40 497 H 31/07/21 City of Sunderland Sunderland Co Sund'land 0

1:03.62 492 F 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:03.84 487 H 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:04.32 476 H 19/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

1:05.56 450 H 20/09/22 City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:05.59 449 H 03/11/19 North East Region Age Group Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:05.60 449 H 04/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:06.47 432 H 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS  2

1:06.61 429 H 27/04/19 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

1:07.19 418 H 19/10/19 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 2

1:08.93 387 F 17/03/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Co Sund'land 3

1:10.69 359 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:12.42 334 H 13/05/18 Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

1:13.29 322 H 01/12/18 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:13.85 315 H 13/09/18 City of Sunderland Club Championships 2018 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4
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1:13.85 315 H 13/09/18 City of Sunderland Club Championships 2018 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:14.86 302 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

1:16.57 282 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:20.88 239 H 24/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:21.40 235 H 02/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:22.04 229 H 21/10/17 Middlesbrough Halloween 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 2

1:25.96 199 H 03/06/17 Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:26.36 197 H 21/09/17 City of Sunderland Club Championships 2017 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:31.91 163 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.91 509 H 11/06/24 City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2024 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:01.52 544 H 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:02.25 526 H 05/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:01.99 532 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Co Sund'land 2

1:01.94 533 H 17/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Co Sund'land 3

1:01.07 557 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Co Sund'land 2

1:01.98 532 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:01.37 548 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Co Sund'land 2

1:05.56 450 H 20/09/22 City of Sunderland ASC Club Champs 2022 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:01.08 556 H 18/09/22 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 3

59.74 595 H 28/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

1:03.62 492 F 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:03.84 487 H 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:01.68 540 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

1:01.99 532 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:04.32 476 H 19/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 3

1:03.40 497 H 31/07/21 City of Sunderland Sunderland Co Sund'land 0

1:05.60 449 H 04/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:06.47 432 H 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS  2

1:05.59 449 H 03/11/19 North East Region Age Group Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Sund'land 2

1:07.19 418 H 19/10/19 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Co Sund'land 2

1:06.61 429 H 27/04/19 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

1:08.93 387 F 17/03/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Co Sund'land 3

1:10.69 359 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:13.29 322 H 01/12/18 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:13.85 315 H 13/09/18 City of Sunderland Club Championships 2018 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:12.42 334 H 13/05/18 Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Co Sund'land 3

1:14.86 302 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Co Sund'land 3

1:16.57 282 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:21.40 235 H 02/12/17 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017 Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:22.04 229 H 21/10/17 Middlesbrough Halloween 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Co Sund'land 2

1:20.88 239 H 24/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Co Sund'land 3

1:26.36 197 H 21/09/17 City of Sunderland Club Championships 2017 Sunderland Co Sund'land 4

1:25.96 199 H 03/06/17 Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Co Sund'land 3

1:31.91 163 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Co Sund'land 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


